

IA no. 8/25
SC No. 493/2024
State Vs Suresh @ Pawan and Monu Singh

12.03.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Narender Singh, Ld. Counsel for accused Monu Singh.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
18.03.2025 for purpose already fixed.

READER
12.03.2025